Exacting Standards, Just Like yours, since 1948
Project Item Number Quantity
S
F
G
6
0
0
S
E
R
IE
S
R
E
V
E
R
S
IB
L
E
D
O
U
G
H
S
H
E
E
T
E
R
U
n
iv
e
x
C
o
rp
o
ra
ti
o
n
SFG600 SERIES
REVERSIBLE DOUGH
SHEETER
Models:
# SFG 600 TM
$ SFG 600 TMM
$ SFG 600 TL WITH CUTTER ROLLER
AND ADJUSTABLE SPEED
Features
• Floor model reversible dough sheeter.
• Hand and foot pedal operation.
• 0 to 1.9” (48mm) adjustable cylinder
separation changes dough thickness.
• Hard chrome polished cylinders.
• Tables fold upright for storage and
movement.
• Powerful 1HP motor.
• Sheets dough onto rolling pins to allow for
transport of rolled dough to work area.
• Interlock switches protect operator from
injury if safety guard is opened.
• Pivoting and removable arms.
• Convenient storage in base for rolling pins
• Cord and plug.
Standard Accessories
• Heavy duty hardwood rolling pins.
• Designated area for flour while operating
machine.
Optional Accessories
# Contact factory for cutting roller attachments.
On the SFG600TL model only.
Warranty
• One-year, on-site parts & labor warranty
WARRANTYDETAILS
The SFG600 Sheeters carry a one-year, on-site parts and labor warranty against any flaws in materials and workmanship. This period begins on the date of
purchase and, provided the unit is used in accordance with our instructions, is in full effect for one year from that date. Any work performed under this
warranty must be performed between the hours of 8:00 a.m. and 5:00 p.m. Monday through Friday. Univex will not pay for overtime charges for work
performed other than during normal business hours. Damage incurred in transit or from installation error, accident, alteration or misuse is not covered.
Univex shall not be liable for any consequential compensatory, incidental, or special damages. Contact the Univex service department for any warranty
claims.
Univex Corporation
www. Univexcorp.com
3 Old Rockingham Rd Salem, NH 03079 USA
Telephone (800) 258-6358 Fax: (800) 356-5614
Int’l Tel. (603) 893-6191 Int’l Fax: (603) 893-1249
Exacting Standards, Just Like yours, since 1948
REVERSIBLE DOUGH SHEETER SFG600
B
D
Shipping Information:
Freight Class: 85
SFG600 TM SFG600TMM SFG600 TL
Net Weight: 511.5lb.(232Kg) 573.2lb.(260Kg) 661.4lb.(300Kg)
Shipping Weight: 621.7lb. (282Kg) 683.4lb. (310Kg) 771.6lb. (350Kg)
Shipping Crate Dimensions:
Height: 61.5“ (1560mm) 72.8“ (1850mm) 72.8“ (1850mm)
Width: 56.0“ (1420mm) 56.0“ (1420mm) 56.0“ (1420mm)
Depth: 36.6“ (930mm) 36.6“ (930mm) 36.6“ (930mm)
Cubic measure: 73ft3 (2.06M3) 86ft3 (2.44M3) 86ft3 (2.44M3)
Motor: 1 hp. Capacitor start
Electrical:
220V,60HZ,3PH,2A
Contact factory for additional voltages
and certifications
Drive: Chain drive.
Controls: Stop and start push buttons.
Manually adjustable space between rolling
cylinders adjusts in increments from 0” to 1.9”
(0 to 48mm). Hand and foot pedals for
shifting conveyor direction.
Printed in the USA 02/10
Univex Corporation
www. Univexcorp.com
3 Old Rockingham Rd Salem, NH 03079 USA
Telephone (800) 258-6358 Fax: (800) 356-5614
Int’l Tel. (603) 893-6191 Int’l Fax: (603) 893-1249
C
F
A
E
G
Dimensions:
SFG600 TM SFG600 TMM SFG600 TL
A) Overall length: 117.7” (2990mm) 151.2” (3840mm) 134.5” (3415mm)
B) Base length: 29.5” (750mm) 29.5” (750mm) 29.5” (750mm)
C) Machine width: 41.5” (1055mm) 41.5” (1055mm) 41.5” (1055mm)
D) Overall height: 50.0” (1270mm) 50.0” (1270mm) 50.0” (1270mm)
E) Belt width: 23.6” (600mm) 23.6” (600mm) 23.6” (600mm)
F) Length folded: 43.3” (1100mm) * *
G) Height folded: 75.6” (1920mm) * *
H) Table length (2 X) 46.5” (1180mm) 63.0” (1600mm) 1 X 46.5” (1180mm)
1 X 63.0” (1600mm)
H H
* Due to length of tables, for safety reasons sheeter cannot be stored in folded position.